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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Maya Thrasher4060
Auburn

7.975 9.125 9.0009.400 35.500
9 3 1 1 1 

1 

Zola Grey4157
Byers Elk Grove

8.175 9.400 8.9008.950 35.425
5 1 3 2 2 

2 

Hailey Wurzbach4179
Dream Xtreme

8.050 9.000 8.2508.900 34.200
7 4 5 9 3 

3 

Katie Ngo4147
Byers Elk Grove

8.150 9.250 8.4008.300 34.100
6 2 12 6 4 

4 

Annaliese Nobile4056
Auburn

8.475 8.750 8.4508.150 33.825
2 5 13 5 5 

5 

Breeana Phillips4058
Auburn

8.375 8.625 8.3008.500 33.800
3 7 10 8 6 

6 

Jayden Meek4077
Byers Roseville

7.750 8.250 8.5258.925 33.450
12 10 4 4 7 

7 

Allison Ito4137
Byers Elk Grove

7.850 8.475 8.3508.700 33.375
10T 8 9 7 8 

8 

Michelle Ngo4146
Byers Elk Grove

7.150 8.350 8.7259.050 33.275
13 9 2 3 9 

9 

Alexis Dodson4019
Tricks Folsom

8.000 8.700 8.0008.400 33.100
8 6 11 11 10 

10 

Annah Sutherland4059
Auburn

8.200 8.175 7.8758.825 33.075
4 11 6 13 11 

11 

Alexus Sorenson4176
Dream Xtreme

8.625 7.800 7.8508.750 33.025
1 12 8 14 12 

12 

Lillie-Ann Sheppard4175
Dream Xtreme

7.850 7.550 7.9758.800 32.175
10T 13 7 12 13 

13 

Jenna Price4005
Woodland

7.000 6.900 8.0258.050 29.975
14 14 14 10 14 

14 
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